
Baden-Baden, Bad Urach, 
Biberach, Creglingen, Forbach-
Herrenwies, Karlsruhe, Kehl, 
Leibertingen-Wildenstein, 
Ludwigsburg, Mosbach-Neckarelz, 
Ortenberg, Pforzheim-
Dillweißenstein, Sigmaringen, 
Sonnenbühl-Erpfingen, Todtnau-
Todtnauberg, Ulm, Walldürn

28,90 € 35,80 € 41,10 €

free free free

20,90 € 27,80 € 33,10 €

32,90 € 39,80 € 45,10 €

20,90 € 27,80 € 33,10 €

32,90 € 39,80 € 45,10 €

36,90 € 43,80 € 49,10 €

Aalen, Blaubeuren, Freudenstadt, 
Hinterzarten/Titisee, Murrhardt, 
Schluchsee-Seebrugg, 
Schluchsee-Wolfsgrund, 
St.Blasien-Menzenschwand

(direct booking) 27,30 € 34,00 € 39,40 €

free free free

19,30 € 26,00 € 31,40 €

31,30 € 38,00 € 43,40 €

19,30 € 26,00 € 31,40 €

31,30 € 38,00 € 43,40 €

incl. VAT
35,30 € 42,00 € 47,40 €

Göppingen-Hohenstaufen, 
Ravensburg, Schwäbisch Hall, 
Tübingen

30,50 € 37,00 € 43,20 €

free free free

22,50 € 29,00 € 35,20 €

34,50 € 41,00 € 47,20 €

22,50 € 29,00 € 35,20 €

34,50 € 41,00 € 47,20 €

38,50 € 45,00 € 51,20 €

Breisach, Heilbronn, Konstanz, 
Rottweil, Überlingen 

32,70 € 39,00 € 44,00 €

free free free

22,70 € 29,00 € 34,00 €

36,70 € 43,00 € 48,00 €

22,70 € 29,00 € 34,00 €

36,70 € 43,00 € 48,00 €

40,70 € 47,00 € 52,00 €

Freiburg, Mannheim, Stuttgart

34,80 € 41,40 € 45,90 €

free free free

24,80 € 31,40 € 35,90 €

38,80 € 45,40 € 49,90 €

24,80 € 31,40 € 35,90 €

38,80 € 45,40 € 49,90 €

42,80 € 49,40 € 53,90 €

OUR BOOKING OFFICE:
Mon - Sun 08:00-20:00
Phone: 0711-664747-26
E-mail: buchungen-bw@jugendherberge.de

DJH Baden-Württemberg e.V.
Fritz-Walter-Weg 19
70372 Stuttgart

jugendherbergen.bw

jugendherbergen.bw

All prices per person and night incl. bed linen

Membership of the German Youth Hostel Association or a foreign youth hostel 
association is a prerequisite for admission to youth hostels. The membership card 
must be presented on arrival.

The "Terms of Use/General Terms and Conditions" of the DJH-Landesverband
Baden-Württemberg e.V. apply to the stay. These include compliance with the 
house rules.

Group rates apply if at least four persons with a cooperative membership stay 
together and present their valid group card on arrival.

If you wish and are able to stay in a 1-bed, 2-bed or multi-bed room for single 
use, an extra charge of € 15.00 will be made - regardless of the number of persons.

Our prices do not include visitor's tax and other taxes (e.g. tourist tax). Please 
enquire at the respective youth hostel before your arrival whether visitor's tax or 
other charges are levied. 

For bookings in 2023 and 2024 we charge an energy surcharge of 3,00 € per 
person/day. In the interest of transparency for our guests, the regular overnight 
rate will remain unchanged and part of the additional costs for energy will be 
shown separately in this way.

Other prices apply at the youth hostels in and
. These can be found on the youth hostel's website.

https://www.jugendherberge.de/jugendherbergen/feldberg-schwarzwald-7/preise/
https://www.jugendherberge.de/jugendherbergen/friedrichshafen-118/preise/
https://www.jugendherberge.de/jugendherbergen/heidelberg-10/preise/
https://www.jugendherberge.de/jugendherbergen/loerrach-16/preise/
https://www.jugendherberge.de/jugendherbergen/neckargemuend-dilsberg-19/preise/

